POS. NAZ
1 ken
2 ita
3ita
4 ita
5 ita
6 ita
7 ita
8 ita
9 ita

10 ita
11 ita
12 ita
13 ita
14 ita
15 ita
16 ita
17 ita
18 ita
19 ita
20 ita
21 ita
22 ita
23 ita
24 ita
25 ita
26 ita
27 ita
28 ita
29 ita
30 ita
31 ita
32 ita
33 ita
34 ita
35 ita
36 ita
37 ita
38 ita
39 ita
40 ita
41 ita
42 ita
43 ita
44 ita
45 ita
46 ch
47 ita
48 ita
49 ita

ATLETA

LOITANYANG SIMON KIBET
VALGIMIGLI BEDLU
CORSI DAMIANO
KRIVOSHEEV EVGENII
BOINEGA LUCA

CASSI SAMUELE OSKAR
MENONNA MARCO GIUSEPPE
CAPPELLACCI NICOL
BOINEGA LORENZO
VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO
TARAS CHRISTIAN
BANDINI NICOLO'
CALZOLARI ALESSANDRO
DEBOLINI COSIMO
PALLINI MARCO
ANTONINI MARIO

LISI TOMMASO

BRUSCHI GIACOMO
BETTARELLI STEFANO
TAMBURI SILVIA
OCCHIOLINI FILIPPO
PEPARINI ANDREA
LAZZERINI MASSIMILIANO
FANTONI LORENZO
MATTESINI VALENTINA
NERI DANIELE

DESSI SAMUELE
IANNUZZI GABRIELE

FANI ROBERTO

LUNARDI DANIELE
LAURICELLA GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO
SGARANO LORENZO
PIEROTTI MAURIZIO
MAOLONI LEONARDO
PROSA GIORGIO
CHIPARO LEANDRO
BOLDRINI MARCO
NOCENTINI TIZIANO

ORSI FRANCESCO
NOTTURNI GIANLUCA
FRULLANTI CESARE
CARLINI STEFANO
BANELLI LUCA

BURCHI GIULIANO
CIAMBRIELLO GIOVANNI
GENCA ROBERTO
BELARDINELLI ROBERTA
BIANCHINI FRANCESCO
VOLTOLINI EMILIANO

SQUADRA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATL. URBANIA

TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLI
TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLI
ATLETICA PAKMAN A.S.D

ATL. URBANIA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATL. CASTELLO

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
RUNCARD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

FILIRUN TEAM ASD

A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
AURORA MONTALE

A.S.D. LA CHIANINA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA PORCARI

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
A.S.D. LA CHIANINA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
A.S.D. G. POD. R. VALENTI

A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
A.S.D. G. P. LASTANCA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
RUNCARD

FILIRUN TEAM ASD

G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS A.S.D.
SOCIETA TRIESTE

CAT P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA
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39:19:00
42:22:00
43:58:00
44:02:00
44:09:00
44:13:00
44:19:00
44:34:00
44:53:00
45:32:00
45:33:00
45:40:00
45:46:00
46:28:00
46:43:00
47:09:00
47:09:00
47:10:00
47:10:00
47:33:00
47:46:00
47:50:00
48:01:00
48:07:00
48:12:00
48:23:00
48:26:00
49:07:00
49:12:00
49:22:00
49:25:00
49:31:00
49:41:00
49:44:00
49:55:00
49:56:00
49:58:00
50:18:00
50:23:00
50:30:00
50:38:00
51:04:00
51:04:00
51:05:00
51:07:00
51:16:00
51:23:00
51:28:00
51:39:00

02:56
03:10
03:17
03:17
03:18
03:18
03:18
03:20
03:21
03:24
03:24
03:25
03:25
03:28
03:29
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:33
03:34
03:34
03:35
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:37
03:40
03:40
03:41
03:41
03:42
03:43
03:43
03:44
03:44
03:44
03:45
03:46
03:46
03:47
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:50
03:50
03:51



50 ita
51 ita
52 ita
53 ita
54 ita
55 ita
56 ita
57 ita
58 ita
59 ita
60 ita
61 ita
62 ita
63 ita
64 ita
65 ita
66 ita
67 ita
68 ita
69 ita
70 ita
71 ita
72 ita
73 ita
74 ita
75 ita
76 ita
77 ita
78 ita
79 ita
80 ita
81 ita
82 ita
83 ita
84 ita
85 ita
86 ita
87 ita
88 ita
89 rom
90 ita
91 ita
92 ita
93 ita
94 ita
95 ita
96 ita
97 ita
98 ita
99 ita

BAVUTTI GIOVANNI
MUNICCHI MARCELLA
NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO
MARCONI SIMONE
LAZZERINI GIANFRANCO
PARRINI ELISA
MAZZARELLI GIACOMO
RICCI LUIGI
MUCCIARINI SIMONE
DIBBASSY YUSUF
PALAZZESCHI MATTEO
BRANDINI MIRKO
TORRINI ANDREA
MATTONAI GIOVANNI GUALBERTO
OSIMANTI MARCO
CASI ALESSIO

CARLI ELISA

CAINI MARCO

REFI MIRKO

SCHICCHI MARCO
SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO
SCAGLIA GIANMARCO
MAZZIERLI ROBERTO
RONCOLINI ALESSIO

DI MICELI CLAUDIO
CIOLI ROBERTO
PELLEGRINELLI MARCO
NESPOLI ALESSANDRO
ZINGONI NICOLA
MANSUINO NICOLA
VOLPI ROBERTO
MARRAGHINI MARCO
PIZZAMANO MADDALENA
REDONDI FABIO
ALLEGRUCCI FABIO
NOVELLI LUCA
MARSILI FILIPPO

LO PRESTI ROBERTO
NORCI MATTEO

NANU ANA

PISANI MARCO
GRAZIANI ALESSIO
RIPARI LORENZO

ROSSI FRANCESCO
ALLORI FABIO

SHON MAIJIDAE
BENCVIENNI GABRIELE
PECCIANTI LUCA
SASSETTI ROBERTO
OTTANELLI ALESSIO

GPA SAN MARINO

ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSS
ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF
ATLETICA RADIO CENTRO WEB
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
A.S.D. G. POD. R. VALENTI

G.S. MAIANO

LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
SEVENLIFE SSD

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
TXFITNESS S.5.D. ARL

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
THE LAB S.S.D. A.R.L.

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
SEVENLIFE SSD

FIRENZE TRIATHLON

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
FILIRUN TEAM ASD

GUBBIO RUNNERS

RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
RUNCARD

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
LA GALLA AS.D.

AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO
A.S.D. MARATONA MUGELLO
ATLETICA FUTURA AS.D.

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
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14
23

10
24
15
16
25
11
12

26

27
13
28
14

15
29
30
16
31
32
17
33
18
17

34
35
18
36
37
38

39
19
40
19

41
20
21
42

51:45:00
51:48:00
51:48:00
51:49:00
51:49:00
51:56:00
52:05:00
52:08:00
52:21:00
52:21:00
52:24:00
52:28:00
52:29:00
52:35:00
52:35:00
52:39:00
52:43:00
52:44:00
52:49:00
52:52:00
52:57:00
52:57:00
53:01:00
53:07:00
53:20:00
53:22:00
53:28:00
53:35:00
53:37:00
53:44:00
53:53:00
53:56:00
53:59:00
54:04:00
54:09:00
54:16:00
54:23:00
54:28:00
54:33:00
54:41:00
54:47:00
55:05:00
55:19:00
55:25:00
55:37:00
55:37:00
55:39:00
55:42:00
55:47:00
55:50:00

03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:53
03:53
03:53
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:58
03:59
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:10



100 ita
101 ita
102 ita
103 ita
104 ita
105 ita
106 ita
107 ita
108 ita
109 ita
110 ita
111 ita
112 ita
113 ita
114 ita
115 ita
116 ita
117 ita
118 ita
119 ita
120 ita
121 ita
122 ita
123 ita
124 ita
125 ita
126 ita
127 ita
128 ita
129 ita
130 ita
131 ita
132 ita
133 ita
134 ita
135 ita
136 ita
137 ita
138 ita
139 ita
140 ita
141 ita
142 ita
143 ita
144 ita
145 ita
146 ita
147 ita
148 ita
149 ita

BAGGIANI STEFANO
ORETTI ALESSANDRO
BORRI MARCO
COVARELLI MAURO
SOLDINI'ALDO
BARCAIOLI ELEONORA
TARAS RICCARDO
MANNINI ANDREA
LUCCERO MARIANO
D'ANTONIO FRANCESCO
FALCIONI FRANCESCO
SERBOLI MARCO
POGGESI SIMONE
MARTINI MASSIMO
RENZONI FRANCESCO
PACINI ALESSANDRO
CRESTI ALESSANDRO

CALABRO' ANTONIO CARMELO

ZANGHERI MASSIMO

ORSINI FEDERICI CRISTIANO

BONECHI MATTEO
RUFFO ALBERTO
GIACHI GABRIELE
DONNINI LORENZO
FUCILI ALESSIO
ATTEMPATI ANDREA
VITA] EMANUELE
PORPORA FRANCESCO
PIASTRA LORENA
MINUTI EMMA

TOCCI BIAGIO

FUSINI SIMONE
BUCCIARELLI PAOLO
ERMINI FABIO
DENAROSI MASSIMILIANO
PICCHIONI MIRKO
NOFRONI MASSIMILIANO
ERMINI STEFANO
LORENZINI STEFANO
CALDINI ANDREA
TUBERONI WALTER
AMODEO SABRINA
SEMBOLONI SIMONE
ERMINI MARCO
GIORGI ANDREA
GORINI ANDREA
LASTRA MAURIZIO
NICCOLAI FILIPPO
MARIANI SANDRO
RICCI SAMUELE

ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATL. CASTELLO

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

G.S. POLIZIA DI STATO DI SIENA A.S.D.

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909
FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNERS
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967

A.S.D. G. POD. R. VALENTI

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967

A.S.D. LA CHIANINA

RUNCARD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
TXFITNESS S.5.D. ARL

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATLETICA TERRANUOVESE A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATLETICA TERRANUOVESE A.S.D.
A.S.D. LA CHIANINA
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
FILIRUN TEAM ASD

AVIS ZERO POSITIVO
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
RUNCARD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
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22
23
24

25

43
26
44
45
27
46
47
28
48
29
49

30
31
50
51
52
20
53
32
21
33

w

54
55
34
35
56
36
22
57
58
37

38
39
59
60
61
40
41
62

55:53:00
55:57:00
56:18:00
56:19:00
56:28:00
56:36:00
56:41:00
56:42:00
56:50:00
56:51:00
56:53:00
57:12:00
57:12:00
57:14:00
57:16:00
57:17:00
57:20:00
57:20:00
57:22:00
57:33:00
57:47:00
57:54:00
58:04:00
58:08:00
58:09:00
58:13:00
58:19:00
58:21:00
58:27:00
58:29:00
58:40:00
58:43:00
58:46:00
58:53:00
58:55:00
59:01:00
59:08:00
59:18:00
59:22:00
59:28:00
59:34:00
59:43:00
59:54:00
59:59:00
01:00:06
01:00:18
01:00:18
01:00:32
01:00:45
01:00:56

04:10
04:11
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:33



150 ita
151 ita
152 ita
153 ita
154 ita
155 ita
156 ita
157 ita
158 ita
159 ita
160 ita
161 ita
162 ita
163 ita
164 ita
165 ita
166 ita
167 ita
168 ita
169 ita
170 ita
171 ita
172 ita
173 ita
174 ita
175 ita
176 ita
177 ita
178 ita
179 ita
180 ita
181 ita
182 ita
183 ita
184 ita
185 ita
186 ita
187 ita
188 ita
189 ita
190 ita
191 ita
192 ita
193 ita
194 ita
195 ita
196 ita
197 ita
198 ita
199 ita

BACHINI MARCELLA
BURRONI GIOVANNI
FABBRI FRANCESCA

DI RENZONE CLAUDIO
CASINI MIRCO

TURINI SANDRO
MANCO ANTONIO
FRONTANI MASSIMO
FIDOLINI CRISTINA
BENEDETTI MARIO
BIGOZZI FRANCESCO
SIENI RENZO

SOTTANI GABRIELE SOTTANI
LANDI ALESSIO
STRAPPAGHETTI CHIARA
RONDINI FABRIZIO
MASSARO ELISABETTA
SPADONI MARIA LUISA
GIOMBETTI GABRIELE
PANCIAROLA FABIO
MARRANCI NICLA
CECCANIBBI FRANCO
CIRILLO LUIGI
VALENTE MARCO
CARBONAI LAURA
DEL BIMBO FABIO
PAOLELLA SIMONE
GREMOLI MARIANNA
RENZI NICCOLO
GHINASSI STEFANO
SINOPOLI ITALIA

SOFI MARCELLO MARIA
NONNI LUCA
RADICCHI MARIANNA
PACINI TIZIANA
AGNELLI SARA
RIGANELLI CRISTINA
GELLI SERGIO
GONNELLI MARCO
VENA MARIA

VIOLA MASSIMO
COLLIGIANI LINDA
MANNINI CLAUDIO
BULKU ALBANA
DACREMA LUIGI
OTTAIANO SANDRO
BRUTTINI VIRGINIA
MENCARAGLIA ELISA
ZUCCHERI ANDREA
MIRRI MARUSCA

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
TORRE DEL MANGIA
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL. CASTELLO

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

RUNCARD

SOCIETA TRIESTE

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 A.S.D.

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
ASD AVIS FOIANO

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. DIMICA POTENTER
POL. DIMICA POTENTER
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

AVIS ZERO POSITIVO

LA FONTANINA

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD
THE LAB S.S.D. A.R.L.

THE LAB S.S.D. A.R.L.
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO
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42

10
63
64
43

44
45
11
46
47

48

12
49

50
51
52

53
54

23
55
10
56
57
11

12
13
13
58

14

65
14
66
67

59
10

01:01:03
01:01:09
01:01:19
01:01:29
01:01:35
01:01:38
01:01:45
01:01:48
01:01:49
01:01:51
01:02:00
01:02:10
01:02:12
01:02:17
01:02:33
01:02:36
01:02:36
01:02:55
01:03:00
01:03:01
01:03:19
01:03:19
01:03:25
01:04:18
01:04:19
01:04:19
01:04:33
01:04:33
01:04:39
01:04:49
01:04:54
01:05:17
01:05:17
01:05:19
01:05:22
01:05:26
01:05:34
01:05:36
01:05:42
01:05:58
01:05:58
01:06:09
01:06:10
01:06:18
01:06:23
01:06:35
01:06:40
01:06:40
01:06:45
01:07:23

04:33
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:02



200 ita
201 ita
202 ita
203 ita
204 ita
205 ita
206 ita
207 ita
208 ita
209 ita
210 ita
211 ita
212 ita
213 ita
214 ita
215 ita
216 ita
217 ita
218 ita
219 ita
220 ita
221 ita
222 ita
223 ita
224 ita
225 ita
226 ita
227 ita
228 ita
229 ita
230 ita
231 ita
232 ita
233 ita
234 ita
235 ita
236 ita
237 ita
238 ita
239 ita
240 ita
241 ita
242 ita
243 ita
244 ita
245 ita
246 ita
247 ita
248 ita
249 ita

FANTIN MAURO
MARCELLI MIRKO
ROSSETTI STEFANO
SENSINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
MANERCHIA SIMONE
CANAPARI FRANCESCO
BRUSCHINI SIMONE
CIONCOLINI GIANLUCA
BELLINI ROBERTO
BITTARELLI NATALE
LOMBARDI MARIO
DURANTI BARBARA
PATERNOSTRO ENNIO
PUCCINI SANDRO
TOMASINO FRANCESCA
DEL BIANCO SILVIA
BUFFOLINO DEBORA
TACCARI MARIO
MANFREDELLI ANTONELLA
RINALDI ANTONIO
SINATTI MORENO
TELLAN GILBERTO
VENA FABIO
MILANESCHI DANIELE
INNOCENTI SILVIA
PICCARDI DAMIANO
BAIOCCHI COSTANZA
ALLARA RICCARDO

DE SANTIS ELISABETTA
GIAMBENEDETTI FABIO
BOLDI CARLA

SILVIA CIABATTA

FRESA GAETANO
GALLO GIULIA
SERRANTI GIANLUCA
MASINI MATTEO
COLLINI GABRIELLA
DEMARIA ALESSANDRA
PANTALEO GIACOMO
BERTACCINI MAURO
CITTADINI MARCO EMILIO
LODOVICHI FRANCO
VERSIGLIONI GIANLUCA
RINALDI STEFANO
IOVINE EDUARDO
SEMPLICI PAOLO

MINI MARCO

BIGIARINI CARLO
MENCHI ROGAI SERGIO
ZARRELLI SEVERA

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

ASD AVIS FOIANO
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
RUNCARD

TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

RUNCARD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
RUNCARD

UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
FILIRUN TEAM ASD

ATLETICA TERRANUOVESE A.S.D.
A.S.N.ATLETICA LASTRA
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
GS POLIZIA DI STATO SIENA

GS POLIZIA DI STATO SIENA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
RUNCARD

POL. DIMICA POTENTER
RUNCARD

G.S.AMATORI POD. AREZZO
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909
RUNCARD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
CHIANTI LIVE SPORTS A. S. D.
RUNCARD

ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATLETICA FUTURA AS.D.
RUNCARD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
CRAL MONTE PASCHI

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. DIMICA POTENTER
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15
68
60
61
69
16
70
62
63
17
18
11
64
71
12
13
14
19
15
65
20
21
22
66

67
15
72
16
23
17
16
24

73
25
18
19
24
25
68
26
74
27
28
69
29
30
31
20

01:07:30
01:07:45
01:07:50
01:07:59
01:08:24
01:08:26
01:08:29
01:08:31
01:08:43
01:09:07
01:09:16
01:09:22
01:09:24
01:09:30
01:09:42
01:09:42
01:09:46
01:09:49
01:09:57
01:09:57
01:10:59
01:11:09
01:11:15
01:11:21
01:11:21
01:11:25
01:11:42
01:11:47
01:12:29
01:12:46
01:13:11
01:13:17
01:13:20
01:13:20
01:13:21
01:13:28
01:13:33
01:13:33
01:13:34
01:13:34
01:13:49
01:13:58
01:14:14
01:14:45
01:15:19
01:15:41
01:16:34
01:16:34
01:16:35
01:19:01

05:02
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:35
05:37
05:39
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:54



250 ita
251 ita
252 ita
253 ita
254 ita
255 ita
256 ita
257 ita
258 ita

MINGARDO FRANCO
BUTINI ALBERTO
FISCARELLI NICOLA
LAMBERTI MARIO
BELLI MILENA

DEL PINO ROBERTO
FABIANELLI JASMINE
CALDERINI MAURO
D'ONZA EMILIO

RUNCARD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 A.S.D.

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
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32
70
71
33
21
34
17
35
36

01:19:13
01:20:20
01:20:21
01:20:58
01:22:16
01:22:16
01:22:28
01:30:29
01:31:00

05:55
06:00
06:00
06:03
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:45
06:48



